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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/14/2016

Showbill: 67 Class: PHBA 1361 Youth Yearling Mares 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kerri Kyle (tie breaker), David Lawrence, Keith Longacre, Clint Fullerton

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Mona Richey
Covington , LA
PHBA - 104846

2015

Rock Of A Diamond

PHBA - 90547

Jaymee Carruth

PHBA - 103187

1269

Sire: Elvis White Diamond Dam: Romancing A Looker

2 Rod Kirk
Laurel, MS
PHBA - 93475

2015

Top Secret Alibi

PHBA - 90204

Shane Kirk

PHBA - 105944

1174

Sire: The Top Secret Dam: Shesa Classic Alibi

3 Dennis/Beth Stewart
Kempton, IN
PHBA - 49768

2015

Grace Be With You

PHBA - 90686

Clay Banter

PHBA - 105355

1009

Sire: Kid Forever In Style Dam: Fg In Yella

4 Kemble Olivier
Church Point, LA
PHBA - 105888

2015

Copys Golden Girl

PHBA - 90695

Evan Privat

PHBA - 106021

1005

Sire: Shadys Kid Gone Wild Dam: Tes Miss Copy

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1269
1174
1009
1005

1269
1174
1009
1005

3rd Judge: 

1269
1174
1009
1005

4th Judge: 

1174
1269
1009
1005

1
2
3
4

Kerri Kyle David 
Lawrence

Keith 
Longacre

Clint 
Fullerton


